DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® AX411 Wireless Access Point, together with Juniper Networks
SRX Series Services Gateways for the branch, extends the reach of Juniper Networks
Junos® operating system to lower deployment and operational costs across wired and
wireless environments. Using cluster cloning, operators can ease management tasks by
automating the configuration of any AX411 joining a cluster of access points. The product’s

availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/
products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
AX411 Wireless LAN Access Point
AX411-MNT Wall/ceiling mount bracket for AX411
AX411-MNT2 Ceiling (t-bar) mounting bracket for AX411
AX411-SPARE-XXX 1 AX411 accessory power supply and power cord
AX411-XXX2 Dual radio, 802.11 a/b/g/n PoE powered access
point (does not include power supply)
Branch SRX Series (SRX100, SRX110, SRX200, SRX220, and
SRX650) AX411 Software Licenses
AX411-2 License support for management of up to 2 AX411
access points in a L2 Cluster3
1 See price list for country-specific power cord model numbers.
2 See price list for country-specific AX411 SKUs.
3 All branch SRX Series products ship with a license to manage two AX411 APs by default.